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Anlage
Fehrbelliner Str. 2-6, 14612 Falkensee
info@tennisclub-falkensee.de

Sportwart/in
Thurm, Robert
Robert-Thurm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dragendorf, Barbara
T 017627511311 barbara.dragendorf@gmail.com
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MF: Hanns-Janos Henckel
m 017627511311, barbara.dragendorf@gmail.com
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Gerhard, Ferdinand (2009)
Henckel, Hanns-Janos (2007)
Scheider, Maximilian (2008)
Perlitz, Willi (2006)

Wende, Maximilian (2006)
Friedl, Pascal (2008)
Kramer, Frederic (2011)
Alsakka, Mohamad (2009)
Langhans, Leander (2010)
Selzer, Noah (2011)
Guderian, Felix (2011)
Busch, Tjark (2008)
Scheidacker, Jonah (2007)
Ripl, Felix (2007)

Puls, Henry (2013)

Baker, Jonathan (2008)
Puls, Arthur (2012)

Henckel, Hanns-David (2010)
Fleischer-Harkort, Balthasar
(2010)

Secorsky, Nino Ricardo (2010)
Bremer, Mattes (2011)
Schenk, Maximilian (2011)
Bewersdorff, Jarmo (2011)
Rabensdorf, Domenik (2008)
Muller, Jonas (2011)
Pillasch, Christopher (2011)
Lotzer, Felix (2011)

Hoyer, Jakob (2009)

Blatz, Constantin (2009)
Behrendt, Leo (2010)
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10911654
10767179
10835010
10670219
10670220
10842957
11158844
10912535
11086569
11155747
11155951
10842698
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10767157
11307394
10835009
11208737
11095998
11001458
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31 Garanin, Julius (2007)
32 Blatz, Ferdinand (2010)
33 Hemme, Gustav (2008)
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ID-Nr. LK DR
10767177 LK25,0
11086558 LK24,8
10840492 LK25,0
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